Chint Europe (UK) Ltd
Bracken Trade Park,
Dumers Lane,
Bury BL9 9QP
Tel: +44 (0) 161 762 9333
Fax: +44 (0) 161 762 9898
E-mail: sales@chint.co.uk

HOLESALE TRADE
SINGLE POLE
MINIATURE
CIRCUIT
BREAKERS
Independently Tested
and Approved by ASTA to
current European Standards
1 Pole: Shipped in std packs of 12 pcs.
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63BH1P01 1A, 1P
NB1-63BH1P02 2A, 1P
NB1-63BH1P03 3A, 1P
NB1-63BH1P04 4A, 1P
NB1-63BH1P06 6A, 1P
NB1-63BH1P10 10A, 1P
NB1-63BH1P16 16A, 1P
NB1-63BH1P20 20A, 1P
NB1-63BH1P25 25A, 1P
NB1-63BH1P32 32A, 1P
NB1-63BH1P40 40A, 1P
NB1-63BH1P50 50A, 1P
NB1-63BH1P63 63A, 1P
B CURVE
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63CH1P01 1A, 1P
NB1-63CH1P02 2A, 1P
NB1-63CH1P03 3A, 1P
NB1-63CH1P04 4A, 1P
NB1-63CH1P06 6A, 1P
NB1-63CH1P10 10A, 1P
NB1-63CH1P16 16A, 1P
NB1-63CH1P20 20A, 1P
NB1-63CH1P25 25A, 1P
NB1-63CH1P32 32A, 1P
NB1-63CH1P40 40A, 1P
NB1-63CH1P50 50A, 1P
NB1-63CH1P63 63A, 1P
C CURVE
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63DH1P01 1A, 1P
NB1-63DH1P02 2A, 1P
NB1-63DH1P03 3A, 1P
NB1-63DH1P04 4A, 1P
NB1-63DH1P06 6A, 1P
NB1-63DH1P10 10A, 1P
NB1-63DH1P16 16A, 1P
NB1-63DH1P20 20A, 1P
NB1-63DH1P25 25A, 1P
NB1-63DH1P32 32A, 1P
NB1-63DH1P40 40A, 1P
NB1-63DH1P50 50A, 1P
NB1-63DH1P63 63A, 1P
D CURVE
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63C1P01 1A, 1P
NB1-63C1P02 2A, 1P
NB1-63C1P03 3A, 1P
NB1-63C1P04 4A, 1P
NB1-63C1P06 6A, 1P
NB1-63C1P10 10A, 1P
NB1-63C1P16 16A, 1P
NB1-63C1P20 20A, 1P
NB1-63C1P25 25A, 1P
NB1-63C1P32 32A, 1P
NB1-63C1P40 40A, 1P
NB1-63C1P50 50A, 1P
NB1-63C1P63 63A, 1P
C CURVE
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63D1P01 1A, 1P
NB1-63D1P02 2A, 1P
NB1-63D1P03 3A, 1P
NB1-63D1P04 4A, 1P
NB1-63D1P06 6A, 1P
NB1-63D1P10 10A, 1P
NB1-63D1P16 16A, 1P
NB1-63D1P20 20A, 1P
NB1-63D1P25 25A, 1P
NB1-63D1P32 32A, 1P
NB1-63D1P40 40A, 1P
NB1-63D1P50 50A, 1P
NB1-63D1P63 63A, 1P
D CURVE
6KA SP 10KA SP
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63B1P01 1A, 1P
NB1-63B1P02 2A, 1P
NB1-63B1P03 3A, 1P
NB1-63B1P04 4A, 1P
NB1-63B1P06 6A, 1P
NB1-63B1P10 10A, 1P
NB1-63B1P16 16A, 1P
NB1-63B1P20 20A, 1P
NB1-63B1P25 25A, 1P
NB1-63B1P32 32A, 1P
NB1-63B1P40 40A, 1P
NB1-63B1P50 50A, 1P
NB1-63B1P63 63A, 1P
B CURVE
NB3LEU
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB3LEU-B06 6A 30mA
NB3LEU-B10 10A 30mA
NB3LEU-B16 16A 30mA
NB3LEU-B20 20A 30mA
NB3LEU-B25 25A 30mA
NB3LEU-B32 32A 30mA
NB3LEU-B40 40A 30mA
B CURVE
NB3LEU
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB3LEU-C06 6A 30mA
NB3LEU-C10 10A 30mA
NB3LEU-C16 16A 30mA
NB3LEU-C20 20A 30mA
NB3LEU-C25 25A 30mA
NB3LEU-C32 32A 30mA
NB3LEU-C40 40A 30mA
C CURVE
RCBO
1P + N Also from Chint:
� Dual Neutral Connections

49.5 max
5.5
45
m
ax
35
36 max
5
6KA DP 10KA DP
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63BH2P01 1A, 2P
NB1-63BH2P02 2A, 2P
NB1-63BH2P03 3A, 2P
NB1-63BH2P04 4A, 2P
NB1-63BH2P06 6A, 2P
NB1-63BH2P10 10A, 2P
NB1-63BH2P16 16A, 2P
NB1-63BH2P20 20A, 2P
NB1-63BH2P25 25A, 2P
NB1-63BH2P32 32A, 2P
NB1-63BH2P40 40A, 2P
NB1-63BH2P50 50A, 2P
NB1-63BH2P63 63A, 2P
B CURVE
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63CH2P01 1A, 2P
NB1-63CH2P02 2A, 2P
NB1-63CH2P03 3A, 2P
NB1-63CH2P04 4A, 2P
NB1-63CH2P06 6A, 2P
NB1-63CH2P10 10A, 2P
NB1-63CH2P16 16A, 2P
NB1-63CH2P20 20A, 2P
NB1-63CH2P25 25A, 2P
NB1-63CH2P32 32A, 2P
NB1-63CH2P40 40A, 2P
NB1-63CH2P50 50A, 2P
NB1-63CH2P63 63A, 2P
C CURVE
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63DH2P01 1A, 2P
NB1-63DH2P02 2A, 2P
NB1-63DH2P03 3A, 2P
NB1-63DH2P04 4A, 2P
NB1-63DH2P06 6A, 2P
NB1-63DH2P10 10A, 2P
NB1-63DH2P16 16A, 2P
NB1-63DH2P20 20A, 2P
NB1-63DH2P25 25A, 2P
NB1-63DH2P32 32A, 2P
NB1-63DH2P40 40A, 2P
NB1-63DH2P50 50A, 2P
NB1-63DH2P63 63A, 2P
D CURVE
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63B2P01 1A, 2P
NB1-63B2P02 2A, 2P
NB1-63B2P03 3A, 2P
NB1-63B2P04 4A, 2P
NB1-63B2P06 6A, 2P
NB1-63B2P10 10A, 2P
NB1-63B2P16 16A, 2P
NB1-63B2P20 20A, 2P
NB1-63B2P25 25A, 2P
NB1-63B2P32 32A, 2P
NB1-63B2P40 40A, 2P
NB1-63B2P50 50A, 2P
NB1-63B2P63 63A, 2P
B CURVE
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63C2P01 1A, 2P
NB1-63C2P02 2A, 2P
NB1-63C2P03 3A, 2P
NB1-63C2P04 4A, 2P
NB1-63C2P06 6A, 2P
NB1-63C2P10 10A, 2P
NB1-63C2P16 16A, 2P
NB1-63C2P20 20A, 2P
NB1-63C2P25 25A, 2P
NB1-63C2P32 32A, 2P
NB1-63C2P40 40A, 2P
NB1-63C2P50 50A, 2P
NB1-63C2P63 63A, 2P
C CURVE
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63D2P01 1A, 2P
NB1-63D2P02 2A, 2P
NB1-63D2P03 3A, 2P
NB1-63D2P04 4A, 2P
NB1-63D2P06 6A, 2P
NB1-63D2P10 10A, 2P
NB1-63D2P16 16A, 2P
NB1-63D2P20 20A, 2P
NB1-63D2P25 25A, 2P
NB1-63D2P32 32A, 2P
NB1-63D2P40 40A, 2P
NB1-63D2P50 50A, 2P
NB1-63D2P63 63A, 2P
D CURVE
6KA 3P 10KA 3P
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63BH3P01 1A, 3P
NB1-63BH3P02 2A, 3P
NB1-63BH3P03 3A, 3P
NB1-63BH3P04 4A, 3P
NB1-63BH3P06 6A, 3P
NB1-63BH3P10 10A, 3P
NB1-63BH3P16 16A, 3P
NB1-63BH3P20 20A, 3P
NB1-63BH3P25 25A, 3P
NB1-63BH3P32 32A, 3P
NB1-63BH3P40 40A, 3P
NB1-63BH3P50 50A, 3P
NB1-63BH3P63 63A, 3P
B CURVE
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63CH3P01 1A, 3P
NB1-63CH3P02 2A, 3P
NB1-63CH3P03 3A, 3P
NB1-63CH3P04 4A, 3P
NB1-63CH3P06 6A, 3P
NB1-63CH3P10 10A, 3P
NB1-63CH3P16 16A, 3P
NB1-63CH3P20 20A, 3P
NB1-63CH3P25 25A, 3P
NB1-63CH3P32 32A, 3P
NB1-63CH3P40 40A, 3P
NB1-63CH3P50 50A, 3P
NB1-63CH3P63 63A, 3P
C CURVE
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63DH3P01 1A, 3P
NB1-63DH3P02 2A, 3P
NB1-63DH3P03 3A, 3P
NB1-63DH3P04 4A, 3P
NB1-63DH3P06 6A, 3P
NB1-63DH3P10 10A, 3P
NB1-63DH3P16 16A, 3P
NB1-63DH3P20 20A, 3P
NB1-63DH3P25 25A, 3P
NB1-63DH3P32 32A, 3P
NB1-63DH3P40 40A, 3P
NB1-63DH3P50 50A, 3P
NB1-63DH3P63 63A, 3P
D CURVE
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63B3P01 1A, 3P
NB1-63B3P02 2A, 3P
NB1-63B3P03 3A, 3P
NB1-63B3P04 4A, 3P
NB1-63B3P06 6A, 3P
NB1-63B3P10 10A, 3P
NB1-63B3P16 16A, 3P
NB1-63B3P20 20A, 3P
NB1-63B3P25 25A, 3P
NB1-63B3P32 32A, 3P
NB1-63B3P40 40A, 3P
NB1-63B3P50 50A, 3P
NB1-63B3P63 63A, 3P
B CURVE
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63C3P01 1A, 3P
NB1-63C3P02 2A, 3P
NB1-63C3P03 3A, 3P
NB1-63C3P04 4A, 3P
NB1-63C3P06 6A, 3P
NB1-63C3P10 10A, 3P
NB1-63C3P16 16A, 3P
NB1-63C3P20 20A, 3P
NB1-63C3P25 25A, 3P
NB1-63C3P32 32A, 3P
NB1-63C3P40 40A, 3P
NB1-63C3P50 50A, 3P
NB1-63C3P63 63A, 3P
C CURVE
CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION
NB1-63D3P01 1A, 3P
NB1-63D3P02 2A, 3P
NB1-63D3P03 3A, 3P
NB1-63D3P04 4A, 3P
NB1-63D3P06 6A, 3P
NB1-63D3P10 10A, 3P
NB1-63D3P16 16A, 3P
NB1-63D3P20 20A, 3P
NB1-63D3P25 25A, 3P
NB1-63D3P32 32A, 3P
NB1-63D3P40 40A, 3P
NB1-63D3P50 50A, 3P
NB1-63D3P63 63A, 3P
D CURVE
NXDB MARK II
SAFETY IS PARAMOUNT
Don’t risk it, use Chint approved MCBs.